
(Continued from Page A2> lot 75 lb. at 36.00; 1 lot Boar 290 lb.
at 33.50.100-135 lb. 60.00-83.50; 90-100 lb.

56.00-76.00. HAY: 1 load, Med. 4th cutting
Alfalfa 80 cents per bale. Com is in
demand.BUTCHER HOGS: Few offered.

US #l&3 240-260 lb. 44.5045.50.
Sows- Large run. 500-700 lb. 38.00-
41.25, 300475 lb. 33.00-38.25; Thin
Sows 28.00-32.00.

Weekly Summery
Harrisburg, PA

Friday, October 26
Report Supplied by PDASTOCK CATTLE: 100Head.

STEERS: 400-850 lb. Choice
56.00-58.50; Good 50.00-56.00;
Holsteins 38.0042.00.

HEIFERS: 450800 lb. Choice
46.0049.00; Good 40.0046.00; Med.
to Good 35.0040.00.

CATTLE: 6619. Compared with
5584 head last week, and 7262 head
a year ago. Compared with last
week’s market; Slaughter steers
uneven, mostly steady to 1.00
lower; SI. heifers mostly steady to
weak; SI. cows steady to 1.00
lower; SI. bulls uneven. SI. steers:
(few) High Choice & Prime No. 34,
65.00- Choice No. 24, 60.00-
67.00; Good 54.00-60.50; Standard
45.50-53.50. SI. heifers: Choice
57.00- Good 51.00-57.50;
Standard 42.0047.00. SI. cows;
Breaking Utility & Commercial

BULLS: 300-600 lb. Choice Few
59.0080.00; Good 50.00-54.00; Med.
45.00-50.00.

LAMBS: Few Feeders to 50.00.
SHEEP: Few 13.00-20.00.
GOATS: By the Head. Mature

18.0040.00;Kids 18.00-30.00.
PIGS AND SHOATS: 100 head.

By The Head: 18-24 lb. 9.00-22.00;
32-52 lb. 18.00-32.50. By the Lb.: 1

High Tech control
for stanchion barn

operations
, tech control is now available for stanchion
orn operations with the Westfalia Visotron
Every cow has different milking tendencies
md Westfaha's Visotron will help you get all
the milk from everycow
ith the Visotron, you can monitor milk flow,
:ontrol pulsation and even regulate vacuum
■ all individualized basisfor each cow
Visotron saves time and money Each cow

gets the individual attention she needs
to giveall her comfortably without the

need for manual supervision The result
increased production and profit

The Visotron is portable and easy
to install It's thekind of addition

toyour dairy that will pay for itself
in a very short time

Contact your Westfalia Sales
Center today Find out why
Westfalia is truly the leader

in high tech dairy equipment
For the name and location of

your nearest Sales Center,
call or write

•
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WESTFAUA
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Lancaster taming,
36.50-39.50; Cutter & Boning Utility FARM CALVES: Hoi. Bulls 90
34.00- Canner & L. Cutter 13q lbs. 58.00-90.00, mostly 72.00
28.00- Shells down to 22.00. SI. 85.00; few Hoi. Heifers 85-125 lbs.
bullocks: (few) Choice 57.25-60.75 ; 58.00-64.00. Beef Cross Bulls &

Good 49.00-56.50. Si. bulls: Yield Heifers6o-90 lbs. 52.0d62.00.
Grade No. 1, 1000-1850 lbs. 42.00- HOGS: 6721. Compared with 6313
52.75; Yield Grade No. 2, 900-1500 head last week and 7800 head a
lbs. 37.0047.00. year ago. Barrows and gilts highly

FEEDER CATTLE; Steers, uneven, extremes .75 higher to .75
Medium & Large Frame No. 1,300- lower. US No. 1-2 215-250 lbs. 43.50
680 lbs. 48.00-58.00; Medium Frame 47.75 No. 1-3 210-255 lbs. 42.7546.50;
No. 2, 300600 lbs. 34.00-39.00. No. 2-3 235-285 lbs. 42.0046.50; No.
Heifers, Medium Frame No. 1,300- 140.190 lbs. 37.0042.00; Sows
600 lbs. 35.0045.00. Bulls, Medium steady to weak. US No. 1-3 300585
Frame No. 1, 300600 lbs. 41.00 ibs. 38.0043.00; No. 2-3 300700 lbs.
56.00. 35.0040.00. Boars 28.0034.00.

CALVES: 4941. Compared with FEEDER PIGS; 1352. Com-
-4385 head last week and 4596 head a pami with 1453 head last week and
year ago. Vealers steady to 1595 a year ago. Steady to 2.00
lower, (few) Prime 96.00108.00; higher. US No. 1-3 2035 lbs. 10.00
Choice 74.0096.00; Good 65.00 25.00 per head; No. 1-3 35.50 lbs.
75.00; 110130 lbs. 58.0065.00; 90110
lbs. 48.0062.00; 6090 lbs. 40.00
52.00; Utility 50100 lbs. 30.0050.00.
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20.00-36.00; No. 1-3 50-100 lbs. 35.00
40.50.

SHEEP; 924. Compared with
1421 head last week and 899 head a
year ago. Wooled si. lambs steady
to strong. High Choice & Prime SO-
HO lbs. 60.00-67.00; Choice 75-105
lbs. 52.0062.00; Good 50-100 lbs.
49.0068.00, SI. ewes: 10.00-23.00.

3 GRADED FEEDER PIG
SALES: 2814. Compared with 2300
head last week, and 2483 head a
year ago. All sales by CWT. Feeder
Pigs highly uneven extremes 12.00
higher to 5.00 lower. US No. 1-2 20
30 lbs. 80.00-110.50, 3040 lbs. 70.00
90.00, 4060 lbs. 70.0089.00, 5060
lbs. 60.0075.00, 6080 lbs. 55.00
68.00; US No. 2-3 2030 lbs. 99.00
105.00, 3040 lbs. 69.0089.00, 4565
lbs. 54.0057.00.

A New Way To
Better Milking
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CHAMBERSBURG WESTFALIA SALES CENTERS FOR THE AMISII DAIRYMAN
KIRKWOODLEVILLE
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COLUMBIA. MIFFLINBU

Larry Hughes MQNTQUBA Wehr’s Dairy
Gary Walton, Sales NORTHUMBERLAND Equipment
Mgr.
717-263-0826

CO’S.
WilliamsFarm
Systems
Dave Williams
717-398-2692

Mark Wehr
717-966-1396

COCHRANVILLE MT. B
Farm Construction &

Equipment
Robert L. Jannoy
215-593-2365

K.C. Dairy Service
Kevin Correll
717-897-5141 -

LITITZ
Fisher & Thompson
Assoc.
Amos Fisher
Rick Thompson
717-627-1530

NEW
WICtoINGTONJERSEY SHORE

TomL Dunlap
717-398-1391

Chuck Moose, bic.
412-533-3077

Brenner Dairy
Equipment
Albert Brenner
814-654-7309

TROY
Dairyland Sales &

Service
JimKelley
717-297-4128

tYKESVILLE
Dairyman Inc.Mid-Atlantic Division
William Stauffer
301-795-2727
301-781-7020

Elam S. Stoltzfus
717-529-2623
717-529-2668
AnsweringService
REBERSBURG
Tim's Diesel Service
Tim Stoltzfus
814-349-5110
Answering Service

IUARTER!

Byler's Diesel &

Refrig. Service
Daniel Byler
717-483-6446
AnsweringService

PARADISE
Lloyd Ranck
717-687-6361

NATI INAL HEAI
WESTFALIA SYSTEMAT
DIVISION of CENTRiCO
1862Brummel Dr.
Elk Grove, 111 60007
1-800-323-6723
312-437-8660


